A

GOLF DEL SUR

TENERIFE

Pos Licencia
1 CP06965348
2 CP02278350
3 CP16965095
4 CP02091248
5 CP02433132
6 CP02076331
7 CP09952040
8 CP02466757
9 CP09952049

CLASIFICACION TERCERA CATEGORIA CONSOLACION
Hex NVH Edad Sex

Nombre

LA ROCCA, LUCA

GALLARDO GARCIA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
DE MAEYER, PAUL GERARD

CAPOTE PESTANO, PILAR ROSA
GONZALEZ NAVARRO, EDUARDO

KLUIT, ERNESTINE A.

RENZ, MICHAEL FRANZ PAUL

OREJA MONTERO, BEATRIZ

NOONAN, ANN

28
25,5
23
18,8
20
26,1
20,3
18,8
23,8
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Hpu Total
30 150
30 156
26 166
22 156
22 155
30 159
23 167
22 176
28 DES

82 68
8 71
91 75
79 77
77 78
79 80
81 86
88 88
81 DES



